D
L
Ground Level500mm Lid
100mm
PVC Pipe
(Overflow)
100mm
PVC Pipe
(Discharge)
Inlet
(to be cut & installed on-site
unless purchased with Leaf Strainer)
Optional Sediment Trap
Lifting Point
Lifting Point
690
*To install the oriface drill the required hole using a hole saw into a 100mm PVC cap (Marley Part
No 137-100) and fit to end of discharge pipe on inside of tank.
**Leaf Filter is to prevent any risk of the oriface becoming blocked. Comes complete with one
preinstalled 100mm inlet.
CODE D (DIAMETER) (mm) L (LENGTH) (mm) CAPACITY (LTRS) CAPACITY (m3)
SUB650D.800 650 2500 800 0.8
SUB650D.900 650 2800 900 0.9
SUB650D.1000 650 3100 1,000 1.0
SUB650D.1100 650 3400 1,100 1.1
SUB650D.1200 650 3700 1,200 1.2
SUB650D.1300 650 4000 1,300 1.3
SUB650D.1400 650 4300 1,400 1.4
SUB650D.1500 650 4600 1,500 1.5
SUB800D.1000 800 2500 1,000 1.0
SUB800D.1100 800 2700 1,100 1.1
SUB800D.1200 800 2900 1,200 1.2
SUB800D.1300 800 3100 1,300 1.3
SUB800D.1400 800 3300 1,400 1.4
SUB800D.1500 800 3500 1,500 1.5
SUB800D.1600 800 3700 1,600 1.6
SUB800D.1700 800 3900 1,700 1.7
SUB800D.1800 800 4100 1,800 1.8
SUB800D.1900 800 4300 1,900 1.9
SUB800D.2000 800 4500 2,000 2.0
SUB1000D.1800 1000 2500 1,800 1.8
SUB1000D.2000 1000 2750 2,000 2.0
SUB1000D.2200 1000 3000 2,200 2.2
SUB1000D.2400 1000 3250 2,400 2.4
SUB1000D.2600 1000 3500 2,600 2.6
SUB1000D.2800 1000 3750 2,800 2.8
SUB1000D.3000 1000 4000 3,000 3.0
SUB1000D.3200 1000 4250 3,200 3.2
SUB1000D.3400 1000 4500 3,400 3.4
CODE DESCRIPTION
STANDARD FEATURES
Polythylene Tank C/W Riser
500mm Lid
Lifting Points
100mm Overflow C/W Wallace Seal
100mm Discharge C/W Wallace Seal (excluding
Orifice)*
Optional Features
xxxx Sediment Trap/Pump Recess
xxxx Leaf Filter**
D
E
F
C
1 2 3 4
B
A
321 5
C
D
4 6 7 8
A
B
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
REVISIONSCALE:  1:25 SHEET 1 OF 1
A3
WEIGHT:
DRAWN
CHK'D
APPV'D
DWG NO.
SWR16052011
Copyright Bailey Tanks Limited 2011
DIMENSIONS OF ROTO MOULDED PARTS ARE APPROX
DUE TO VARIATIONS IN THE MANUFACTURING PROCESS
5
E
NAME DATE
06 May 2011D.I.B. Bailey Tanks Limited
36 Ash Road, Wiri, Auckland, New Zealand
Tel: + 64 9 2627070 Fax: +64 9 2627071
Web: www. baileytanks.com
Email: info@baileytanks.com